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07-041-0302
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2)

113,410,000

103,100,000

10,310,000

72,650,000

2,730,000

27,720,000
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3)

)

0.00

0.00
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3)

72,650,000

61,477,000

46,545,000

40,292,000

.000 27,898,000

000 12,394,000

21,185,000

6,253,000

.000 0

40,292,000x% ((11.000*1.300)*1.000*1.020*1.000) 5,879,000
000 0

.000 0

.000 0

-000 0

-000 0

-000 0

374,000

40,292,000x% (0.930) 374,000

-000 0

14,932,000

46,545,000x ((30.550*1.000)*1.000*1.050*1.000+0.000+0.000-0.000) 14,932,000
-000 0

.000 0

000 0

.000 0

000 0

.000 0

61,477,000x (18.150*1.000 0.04) 11,182,000
-000 0

0

0

0

0

0

) 0
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3)

72,650,000x 4.870

3,538,000
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1

27,898,000
.000 27,898,000
.000 23,743,000
.000 14,450,000
.000 7,228,000
.000 2,065,000
-000 2,833,000
.000 2,833,000
.000 1,322,000
-000 1,322,000
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1

12,394,000
.000 12,394,000
.000 3,606,000
.000 3,606,000
.000 3,923,000
.000 3,923,000
.000 45,000
.000 45,000
-000 4,820,000
.000 4,820,000
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2)

27,898,000
1.000 23,743,000
1.000 14,450,000
000001
Co t 15 161.200 18,200 2,933,840 1
000002
Co 1.000 820,886 820,886 2
000003
1.000 6,493,015 6,493,015 3
000004
W_1.0mm 347.300 12,100 4,202,330 4
14,450,071
1.000 7,228,000
000005
1.000 2,220,009 2,220,009 5
000006
1.000 1,937,044 1,937,044 6
000007
1.000 3,071,000 3,071,000 7
7,228,053
1.000 2,065,000
000008
253.600 m3 4,143 1,050,665 8
000009
253.600 m3 4,000 1,014,400 9
2,065,065
1.000 2,833,000
1.000 2,833,000
000010
1.000 63,847 63,847 10
000011
1.000 296,110 296,110 11
000012
1.000 2,392,787 2,392,787 12
000013
1.000 80,101 80,101 13
2,832,845
1.000 1,322,000
1.000 1,322,000
000014
Co P5-0.8-1.0B-f 16.350 45,785 748,585 14
000015
Co P5-0.8-1.0B-f 10.480 50,566 529,932 15
000016
16.350 1,388 22,694 16
000017
10.480 2,013 21,096 17

1,322,307




2)

12,394,000
1.000 3,606,000
1.000 3,606,000
000018
220.000 16,390 3,605,800 18
3,605,800
1.000 3,923,000
1.000 3,923,000
000019
1.000 3,923,360 3,923,360 19
3,923,360
1.000 45,000
1.000 45,000
000020
1.000 45,475 45,475 20
45,475
1.000 4,820,000
1.000 4,820,000
000021
1.000 4,819,975 4,819,975 21

4,819,975
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1

000001
Co t 15 18,200
2
000002
Co 820,886
3
000003
6,493,015
4
000004
W_1.0mm 12,100
5
000005
2,220,009
6
000006
1,937,044
7
000007
3,071,000
8
000008
m3 4,143
9
000009
m3 4,000
10
000010
63,847
11
000011
296,110
12
000012
2,392,787
13
000013
80,101
14
000014
Co P5-0.8-1.0B-f 45,785
15
000015
Co P5-0.8-1.0B-f 50,566
16
000016
1,388
17
000017
2,013
18
000018
16,390
19
000019
3,923,360
20
000020
45,475
21
000021

4,819,975
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5)

000001
Co t 15 1.000
S02117
1.000 4,800 4,800 4
S02117
t 15cm 1.000 13,400 13,400 5
18,200
18,200
2
000002
Co 1.000
S02117
t 15cm 161.200 2,800 451,360 6
P52001
20.200 m3 4,700 94,940
S02117
DT10t 35.800 km 7,670 274,586 7
820,886
820,886
3
000003
1.000
S02117
$5400 SD345 34.200 109,625 3,749,175 8
$02117
SD345 D16 408.000 510 208,080 9
S02117
@ 16mm 408.000 800 326,400 10
S02117
SD345 D13 L=5.2m 123.400 400 49,360 11
S02117
2.200 m3 981,818 2,160,000 12
6,493,015
6,493,015
4
000004
W 1.0mm 1.000
02117
W<1.0mm 1.000 12,100 12,100 13
12,100
12,100
5
000005
1.000
$02117
H800*300*14*26 21.983 ton 39,350 865,031 14
S02117
-380*100*10.5*16 0.654 ton 39,350 25,735 15
$02117
H-300*300*10*15 2.820 ton 39,350 110,967 16
S02117
2.0%1.0*%0.2 30.960 ton 39,350 1,218,276 17
2,220,009
2,220,009
6
000006
1.000
S02114
22*1524*6096 491.700 1,120 550,704 1
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5)

02114
22*1524*6096 491.700 946 465,148 2
502117
126.800 | m3 3,345 424,146 18
02117
126.800 m3 3,345 424,146 19
502117
#300PP 162.000 225 36,450 20
$02117
#300PP 162.000 225 36,450 21
1,937,044
1,937,044
7
000007
1.000
P96050
L=8.0m W=0.9x HO 2.2m 2 16.000 14,500 232,000
P96051
W=0.9x H 2.2 36.000 18,000 648,000
P96052
1800 32.000 15,000 480,000
P96053
2.000 36,000 72,000
P96054
BT-200 2.000 130,000 260,000
P96063
1.000 72,000 72,000
P96064
1.000 20,000 20,000
P96065
1.000 180,000 180,000
P96056
3.6mx 0.6m 35.000 7,500 262,500
P96057
LED 5.000 10,000 50,000
P96055
70.000 3,000 210,000
P96058
160 210.000 600 126,000
P96060
1.000 100,000 100,000
P96061
1.000 308,500 308,500
P96062
1.000 50,000 50,000
3,071,000
3,071,000
8
000008
m3 1.000 m3
SA0102 [SP
50,000m3 1.000 m3 246.2 246 71
SA0121 | SP
, 0.8m3(__ 0.6m3),  ( ). ,49.5km 1.000 | m3 3,897 3,897 72
4,143
4,143
9
000009
m3 1.000 n3
02117
1.000 m3 4,000 4,000 22
4,000
4,000

10
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5)

000010
1.000
02117
BH 0.25n3 8.200 | 3 2,430 19,926 23
S02117
RC-40 t=15cm 0.220 m3 7,800 1,716 24
02117
RC-40 t=15cm 1.460 1,600 2,336 25
S02117
18N-8-25 0.150 | 3 189,500 28,425 26
02117
1.060 | m3 1,900 2,014 27
502117
4.600 2,050 9,430 28
63,847
63,847
11
000011
1.000
502117
8.770 12,680 111,204 29
S02117
2IN-8-25 0.930 | 3 58,930 54,805 30
502117
300 52.000 1,320 68,640 31
S02117
200 36.000 1,290 46,440 32
502117
550 4.000 1,290 5,160 33
S02117 D13
0.030 | ton 328,700 9,861 34
296,110
296,110
12
000012
1.000
S02117
R300*B300*900H 1.000 1,250,000 1,250,000 35
S02117 HP
©1000(  )L=1200 1.000 154,050 154,050 36
S02117
@ 100 3.000 61,800 185,400 37
S02117
H=410 1.000 67,100 67,100 38
502117
H=510 2.000 66,100 132,200 39
S02117
100A( )L=830 1.000 9,972 9,972 40
502117
100A( )L=990 1.000 10,304 10,304 a2
S02117
100A( )L=300 1.000 5,422 5,422 2
502117
100AC ) L=300 2.000 2,122 4,244 43
S02117
100AC_ ) L=1000 1.000 7,075 7,075 44
502117
@ 100 1.000 34,700 34,700 45
S02117
100A(7.5K) 1.000 37,240 37,240 46
502117
90°  100A 2.000 16,390 32,780 47
S02117
580*200*35mn 5.000 2,460 12,300 48
502117 HP
@ 1000 1.000 450,000 450,000 49
2,392,787
2,392,787
13
000013

1.000
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5)

02117
100A 3.400 3,800 12,920 50
$02117
¢ 100 3.000 8,800 26,400 51
$02117
H=410 1.000 1,750 1,750 52
$02117
H=510 2.000 1,750 3,500 53
$02117
@ 75(7.5K) 1.000 2,950 2,950 54
$02117
80A 5.000 3,160 15,800 55
$02117
80A 5.000 1,240 6,200 56
S02117
220*220*150 0.010 m3 358,100 3,581 57
$02117
® 250 0.040 m3 175,000 7,000 58
80,101
80,101
14
000014
Co P5-0.8-1.0B-f 16.350
P96059
Co :P5-0.8-1.0F 16.350 21,600 353,160
P96066
2.000 7,400 14,800
P96067
1.0m 16.350 4,748 77,630
P96068
@ 160x H400 18.000 16,000 288,000
P96069
1.000 15,000 15,000
748,590
45,785
15
000015
Co P5-0.8-1.0B-f 10.480
P96059
Co :P5-0.8-1.0F 10.480 21,600 226,368
P96066
2.000 7,400 14,800
P96067
1.0m 10.480 4,748 49,759
P96068
@ 160x H400 14.000 16,000 224,000
P96069
1.000 15,000 15,000
529,927
50,566
16
000016
1.000
S08714
,1.5m, 1.000 1,388 1,388 69
1,388
1,388
17
000017
1.000
S08714
,1.0m, 1.000 2,013 2,013 70
2,013

2,013
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5)

18
000018
1.000
02117
1.000 16,000 16,000 59
P96070
1.000 390 390
16,390
16,390
19
000019
1.000
502117
120t 18.000 203,000 3,654,000 60
S02114
20*1524*6096 111.000 728 80,808 3
502114
22*1524*6096 259.000 728 188,552 3
3,923,360
3,923,360
20
000020
1.000
502117
( ) BH 0.25m3 0.800 | m3 2,430 1,944 61
S02117
48cm*62cm 30.000 960 28,800 62
S02117 U
RR 75 4.0n 1.000 3,480 3,480 63
S02117
@ 75*4.0m 4.000 850 3,400 64
02117
975 1.000 2,520 2,520 65
S02117
220%220*150 0.010 m3 358,100 3,581 57
02117
0.010 | m3 175,000 1,750 66
45,475
45,475
21
000021
1.000
S02117
1.000 4,100,000 4,100,000 67
502117
60t 3.100 232,250 719,975 68
4,819,975

4,819,975
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4)

502114
22*1524*6096 1,120
2
S02114
22*1524*6096 946
3
S02114
22*1524*6096 728
4
S02117
4,800
5
S02117
t 15cm 13,400
6
S02117
t_15cm 2,800
7
S02117
DT10t km 7,670
8
S02117
$5400 SD345 109,625
9
S02117
SD345 D16 510
10
S02117
@ 16mm 800
11
S02117
SD345 D13 L=5.2m 400
12
02117
m3 981,818
13
S02117
W<1.0mm 12,100
14
S02117
H800*300*14*26 ton 39,350
15
S02117
-380*100*10.5*16 ton 39,350
16
S02117
H-300*300*10*15 ton 39,350
17
S02117
2.0*1.0*0.2 ton 39,350
18
S02117
m3 3,345
19
S02117
m3 3,345
20
S02117
#300PP 225
21
S02117
#300PP 225
22

S02117
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4)

m3 4,000
23
502117
BH 0.25m3 m3 2,430
24
S02117
RC-40 t=15cm m3 7,800
25
S02117
RC-40 t=15cm 1,600
26
S02117
18N-8-25 m3 189,500
27
S02117
m3 1,900
28
S02117
2,050
29
S02117
12,680
30
S02117
21N-8-25 m3 58,930
31
502117
300 1,320
32
S02117
200 1,290
33
S02117
550 1,290
34
S02117 D13
D13
ton 328,700
35
S02117
R300*B300*900H 1,250,000
36
S02117 HP
HP
@ 1000(  )L=1200 154,050
37
S02117
¢ 100 61,800
38
S02117
H=410 67,100
39
S02117
H=510 66,100
40
S02117
100A( )L=830 9,972
41
S02117
100A( )L=990 10,304
42
S02117
100A( )L=300 5,422
43
S02117
100A( ) L=300 2,122
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2

44
S02117
100A( ) L=1000 7,075
45
S02117
@ 100 34,700
46
S02117
100A(7.5K) 37,240
47
S02117
90° _ 100A 16,390
48
S02117
580*200*35mm 2,460
49
S02117 HP
HP
@ 1000 450,000
50
S02117
100A 3,800
51
S02117
@ 100 8,800
52
S02117
H=410 1,750
53
S02117
H=510 1,750
54
02117
@ 75(7.5K) 2,950
55
$02117
80A 3,160
56
S02117
80A 1,240
57
$02117
220*220*150 m3 358,100
58
502117
@ 250 m3 175,000
59
502117
16,000
60
S02117
120t 203,000
61
S02117
( ) BH 0.25m3 n3 2,430
62
S02117
48cm*62cm 960
63
S02117 W
v
RR 75 4.0m 3,480
64
S02117
@ 75*4.0m 850
65

S02117
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4)

©75 2,520
66
$02117
m3 175,000
67
$02117
4,100,000
68
S02117
60t 232,250
69
S08714
,1.5m, ) . 1,388
70
S08714
,1.0m, . . 2,013
71
SA0102 | SP (
SP (
s 50,000m3 m3 246.2
72
SA0121 |SP
SP
, 0.8m3( 0.6m3), ). ,49.5km m3 3,897




(

1/ 16)

1
S02114 1.000
:0.0
22*1524*6096 :0.0
1) 603042 : :
2) 22*1524*6096 :8.0 :0.0
3) 1,120 :0.0 8
603042
22*1524*6096 1.000 1,120 1,120
1,120 |1.000
1,120
2
S02114 1.000
:0.0
22*1524*6096 :0.0
1) 603042 : :
2) 22*1524*6096 :8.0 :0.0
3) 946 :0.0 8
603042
22*1524*6096 1.000 946 946
946 |1.000
946
3
S02114 1.000
:0.0
22*1524*6096 :0.0
1) 03042 : :
2) 22*1524*6096 :8.0 :0.0
3) 728 :0.0 8
603042
22*1524*6096 1.000 728 728
728 |1.000
728
4
S02117 1.000
:0.0
:0.0
1) P96001 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) 4,800 :0.0 8
P96001
1.000 4,800 4,800
4,800 | 1.000
4,800
5
$S02117 1.000
:0.0
t 15cm :0.0
1) P96002 : :
2) t 15cm :8.0 :0.0
3) 13,400 :0.0 8
P96002
t 15cm 1.000 13,400 13,400
13,400 |1.000




(

2/ 16)

13,400
6
S02117 1.000
:0.0
t 15cm :0.0
1) P96003 : :
2) t 15cm :8.0 :0.0
3) 2,800 :0.0 8
P96003
t 15cm 1.000 2,800 2,800
2,800 [1.000
2,800
7
S02117 km 1.000
:0.0
DT10t :0.0
1) P96005 : :
2) DT10t :8.0 :0.0
3) 7,670 :0.0 8
P96005
DT10t 1.000 km 7,670 7,670
7,670 [1.000
7,670
8
S02117 1.000
:0.0
$S400 SD345 0.0
1) P96006 : :
2) SS400 SD345 :8.0 :0.0
3) 109,625 :0.0 8
P96006
$S400 SD345 1.000 109,625 109,625
109,625 |1.000
109,625
9
S02117 1.000
:0.0
SD345 D16 :0.0
1) P96007 : :
2) SD345 D16 :8.0 :0.0
3) 510 :0.0 8
P96007
SD345 D16 1.000 510 510
510 |1.000
510
10
02117 1.000
:0.0
@ 16mm :0.0
1) P96008 : :
2) @ 16mm :8.0 :0.0
3) 800 :0.0 8




(

3/ 16)

P96008
@ 16mm 1.000 800 800
800 |1.000
800
11
S02117 1.000
:0.0
SD345 D13 L=5.2m :0.0
1) P96009 : :
2) SD345 D13 L=5.2m :8.0 :0.0
3) 400 :0.0 4 8
P96009
SD345 D13 L=5.2m 1.000 400 400
400 |1.000
400
12
S02117 m3 1.000
:0.0
0.0
1) P96010 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) 981,818 :0.0 4 8
P96010
1.000 m3 981,818 981,818
981,818 | 1.000
981,818
13
S02117 1.000
:0.0
W<1.0mm 0.0
1) P96011 : :
2) W<1.0mm :8.0 :0.0
3) 12,100 :0.0 4 8
P96011
W<1.0mm 1.000 12,100 12,100
12,100 |1.000
12,100
14
S02117 ton 1.000
:0.0
H800*300*14*26 :0.0
1) P96013 : :
2) HB800*300*14*26 :8.0 :0.0
3) 39,350 :0.0 8
P96013
HB800*300*14*26 1.000| ton 39,350 39,350
39,350 | 1.000
39,350
15
02117 ton 1.000
:0.0
-380*100*10.5*16 :0.0




(

4/ 16)

1) P96014 : :
2) -380*100*10.5*16 :8.0 :0.0
3) 39,350 :0.0 4 8
P96014
-380*100*10.5*16 1.000| ton 39,350 39,350
39,350 |1.000
39,350
16
S02117 ton 1.000
:0.0
H-300*300*10*15 :0.0
1) P96015 : :
2) H-300*300*10*15 :8.0 :0.0
3) 39,350 :0.0 4 8
P96015
H-300*300*10*15 1.000| ton 39,350 39,350
39,350 | 1.000
39,350
17
S02117 ton 1.000
:0.0
2.0*1.0*0.2 :0.0
1) P96016 : :
2) 2.0*1.0*0.2 :8.0 :0.0
3) 39,350 :0.0 4 8
P96016
2.0*1.0*0.2 1.000| ton 39,350 39,350
39,350 | 1.000
39,350
18
S02117 m3 1.000
:0.0
0.0
1) P96017 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) 3,345 :0.0 4 8
P96017
1.000 m3 3,345 3,345
3,345 [1.000
3,345
19
S02117 m3 1.000
:0.0
:0.0
1) P96017 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) 3,345 :0.0 4 8
P96017
1.000 m3 3,345 3,345
3,345 | 1.000
3,345
20




(

5/ 16)

S02117 1.000
:0.0
#300PP :0.0
1) P26102 : :
2) #300PP :8.0 :0.0
3) 225 :0.0 4 8
P26102
#300PP 1.000 225 225
225 1.000
225
21
S02117 1.000
:0.0
#300PP :0.0
1) P26102 : :
2) #300PP :8.0 :0.0
3) 225 :0.0 4 8
P26102
#300PP 1.000 225 225
225 [1.000
225
22
S02117 m3 1.000
:0.0
:0.0
1) P96017 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) 4,000 :0.0 4 8
P96017
1.000 m3 4,000 4,000
4,000 | 1.000
4,000
23
S02117 m3 1.000
:0.0
BH 0.25m3 0.0
1) P96020 : :
2) BH 0.25m3 :8.0 :0.0
3) 2,430 :0.0 8
P96020
BH 0.25m3 1.000 m3 2,430 2,430
2,430 |1.000
2,430
24
S02117 m3 1.000
:0.0
RC-40 t=15cm :0.0
1) P96021 : :
2) RC-40 t=15cm :8.0 :0.0
3) 7,800 :0.0 8
P96021
RC-40 t=15cm 1.000 m3 7,800 7,800
7,800 | 1.000
7,800




(

6/ 16)

25
S02117 1.000
:0.0
RC-40 t=15cm :0.0
1) P96023 : :
2) RC-40 t=15cm :8.0 :0.0
3) 1,600 :0.0 8
P96023
RC-40 t=15cm 1.000 1,600 1,600
1,600 |1.000
1,600
26
S02117 m3 1.000
:0.0
18N-8-25 :0.0
1) P96022 : :
2) 18N-8-25 :8.0 :0.0
3) 189,500 :0.0 8
P96022
18N-8-25 1.000 m3 189,500 189,500
189,500 | 1.000
189,500
27
02117 m3 1.000
:0.0
:0.0
1) P96024 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) 1,900 :0.0 8
P96024
1.000 m3 1,900 1,900
1,900 |1.000
1,900
28
$S02117 1.000
:0.0
0.0
1) P96025 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) 2,050 :0.0 8
P96025
1.000 2,050 2,050
2,050 |1.000
2,050
29
S02117 1.000
:0.0
0.0
1) P96026 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) 12,680 :0.0 8
P96026
1.000 12,680 12,680




(

7/ 16)

12,680 |1.000
12,680
30
S02117 m3 1.000
:0.0
21N-8-25 :0.0
1) P96027 : :
2) 21IN-8-25 :8.0 :0.0
3) 58,930 :0.0 8
P96027
21N-8-25 1.000 m3 58,930 58,930
58,930 |1.000
58,930
31
S02117 1.000
:0.0
300 :0.0
1) P96028 : :
2) 300 :8.0 :0.0
3) 1,320 :0.0 8
P96028
300 1.000 1,320 1,320
1,320 |1.000
1,320
32
S02117 1.000
:0.0
200 :0.0
1) P96028 : :
2) 200 :8.0 :0.0
3) 1,290 :0.0 8
P96028
200 1.000 1,290 1,290
1,290 |1.000
1,290
33
S02117 1.000
:0.0
550 :0.0
1) P96028 : :
2) 550 :8.0 :0.0
3) 1,290 :0.0 8
P96028
550 1.000 1,290 1,290
1,290 |1.000
1,290
34
S02117 D13 ton 1.000
D13 :0.0
0.0
1) P96029 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0




(

8/ 16)

3) 328,700 :0.0 4 8
P96029 D13
1.000| ton 328,700 328,700
328,700 | 1.000
328,700
35
S02117 1.000
:0.0
R300*B300*900H :0.0
1) P96030 : :
2) R300*B300*900H :8.0 :0.0
3) 1,250,000 :0.0 4 8
P96030
R300*B300*900H 1.000 1,250,000 1,250,000
1,250,000 | 1.000
1,250,000
36
S02117 HP 1.000
HP :0.0
@ 1000( )L=1200 0.0
1) P96031 : :
2) @ 1000( )L=1200 :8.0 :0.0
3) 154,050 :0.0 4 8
P96031 HP
@ 1000( )L=1200 1.000 154,050 154,050
154,050 | 1.000
154,050
37
S02117 1.000
:0.0
@ 100 :0.0
1) P96032 : :
2) @ 100 :8.0 :0.0
3) 61,800 :0.0 4 8
P96032
¢ 100 1.000 61,800 61,800
61,800 | 1.000
61,800
38
S02117 1.000
:0.0
H=410 :0.0
1) P96033 : :
2) H=410 :8.0 :0.0
3) 67,100 :0.0 4 8
P96033
H=410 1.000 67,100 67,100
67,100 | 1.000
67,100
39
S02117 1.000




(

9/ 16)

:0.0
H=510 :0.0
1) P96033 : :
2) H=510 :8.0 :0.0
3) 66,100 :0.0 8
P96033
H=510 1.000 66,100 66,100
66,100 | 1.000
66,100
40
S02117 1.000
:0.0
100A( )L=830 :0.0
1) P02001 : :
2) 100A( )L=830 :8.0 :0.0
3) 9,972 :0.0 8
P02001
100A( )L=830 1.000 9,972 9,972
9,972 [1.000
9,972
41
S02117 1.000
:0.0
100A( )L=990 0.0
1) P02001 : :
2) 100A( )L=990 :8.0 :0.0
3) 10,304 :0.0 8
P02001
100A( )L=990 1.000 10,304 10,304
10,304 | 1.000
10,304
42
S02117 1.000
:0.0
100A( )L=300 :0.0
1) P02001 : :
2) 100A( )L=300 :8.0 :0.0
3) 5,422 :0.0 8
P02001
100A( )L=300 1.000 5,422 5,422
5,422 |1.000
5,422
43
S02117 1.000
:0.0
100A( ) L=300 :0.0
1) P02001 : :
2) 100A( ) L=300 :8.0 :0.0
3) 2,122 :0.0 8
P02001
100A( ) L=300 1.000 2,122 2,122
2,122 |1.000

2,122




( 10/ 16)

44
S02117 1.000
:0.0
100A( ) L=1000 :0.0
1) P02001 : :
2) 100A( ) L=1000 :8.0 :0.0
3) 7,075 :0.0 8
P02001
100A( ) L=1000 1.000 7,075 7,075
7,075 |[1.000
7,075
45
S02117 1.000
:0.0
¢ 100 0.0
1) P96034 : :
2) @ 100 :8.0 :0.0
3) 34,700 :0.0 8
P96034
@ 100 1.000 34,700 34,700
34,700 |1.000
34,700
46
S02117 1.000
:0.0
100A(7.5K) :0.0
1) P96035 : :
2) 100A(7.5K) :8.0 :0.0
3) 37,240 :0.0 8
P96035
100A(7.5K) 1.000 37,240 37,240
37,240 | 1.000
37,240
47
S02117 1.000
:0.0
90°  100A :0.0
1) P96036 : :
2) 90°  100A :8.0 :0.0
3) 16,390 :0.0 8
P96036
90°  100A 1.000 16,390 16,390
16,390 | 1.000
16,390
48
S02117 1.000
:0.0
580*200*35mm :0.0
1) P96037 : :
2) 580*200*35mm :8.0 :0.0
3) 2,460 :0.0 8
P96037
580*200*35mm 1.000 2,460 2,460
2,460 [1.000




( 11/ 16)

2,460
49
S02117 HP 1.000
HP :0.0
@ 1000 :0.0
1) P96049 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) 450,000 :0.0 8
P96049 HP
@ 1000 1.000 450,000 450,000
450,000 | 1.000
450,000
50
S02117 1.000
:0.0
100A :0.0
1) P96043 : :
2) 100A :8.0 0.0
3) 3,800 :0.0 8
P96043
100A 1.000 3,800 3,800
3,800 |1.000
3,800
51
S02117 1.000
:0.0
¢ 100 0.0
1) P96044 : :
2) @ 100 :8.0 :0.0
3) 8,800 :0.0 8
P96044
@ 100 1.000 8,800 8,800
8,800 |1.000
8,800
52
S02117 1.000
:0.0
H=410 :0.0
1) P96045 : :
2) H=410 :8.0 :0.0
3) 1,750 :0.0 8
P96045
H=410 1.000 1,750 1,750
1,750 |1.000
1,750
53
02117 1.000
:0.0
H=510 :0.0
1) P96045 : :
2) H=510 :8.0 0.0
3) 1,750 :0.0 8




( 12/ 16)

P96045
H=510 1.000 1,750 1,750
1,750 |1.000
1,750
54
S02117 1.000
:0.0
@ 75(7.5K) :0.0
1) P96046 : :
2) @ 75(7.5K) :8.0 :0.0
3) 2,950 :0.0 8
P96046
@ 75(7.5K) 1.000 2,950 2,950
2,950 |1.000
2,950
55
S02117 1.000
:0.0
80A :0.0
1) P96047 : :
2) 80A :8.0 :0.0
3) 3,160 :0.0 8
P96047
80A 1.000 3,160 3,160
3,160 |1.000
3,160
56
S02117 1.000
:0.0
80A 0.0
1) P96048 : :
2) 80A :8.0 :0.0
3) 1,240 :0.0 8
P96048
80A 1.000 1,240 1,240
1,240 |1.000
1,240
57
S02117 m3 1.000
:0.0
220*220*150 :0.0
1) P96041 : :
2) 220*220*150 :8.0 :0.0
3) 358,100 :0.0 8
P96041
220*220*150 1.000 m3 358,100 358,100
358,100 |1.000
358,100
58
02117 m3 1.000
:0.0
@ 250 :0.0




( 13/ 16)

1) P96042 : :
2) @ 250 :8.0 :0.0
3) 175,000 :0.0 4 8
P96042
©® 250 1.000 m3 175,000 175,000
175,000 | 1.000
175,000
59
S02117 1.000
:0.0
:0.0
1) P96012 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) 16,000 :0.0 4 8
P96012
1.000 16,000 16,000
16,000 | 1.000
16,000
60
S02117 1.000
:0.0
120t :0.0
1) P96018 : :
2) 120t :8.0 :0.0
3) 203,000 :0.0 4 8
P96018
120t 1.000 203,000 203,000
203,000 |1.000
203,000
61
S02117 m3 1.000
:0.0
[¢ ) BH 0.25m3 0.0
1) P96020 : :
2) ( ) BH 0.25m3 :8.0 :0.0
3) 2,430 :0.0 8
P96020
( ) BH 0.25m3 1.000 m3 2,430 2,430
2,430 |1.000
2,430
62
S02117 1.000
:0.0
48cm*62cm :0.0
1) P96038 : :
2) 48cm*62cm :8.0 :0.0
3) 960 :0.0 8
P96038
48cm*62cm 1.000 960 960
960 |1.000
960
63




( 147 16)

S02117 1.000
:0.0
RR 75 4.0m :0.0
1) P05099 : :
2) RR :8.0 :0.0
3) 3,480 :0.0 4 8
P05099
RR 75 4.0m 1.000 3,480 3,480
3,480 |1.000
3,480
64
S02117 1.000
:0.0
@ 75*4.0m :0.0]
1) P96039 : :
2) @ 75*4.0m :8.0 :0.0
3) 850 :0.0 4 8
P96039
@ 75*4.0m 1.000 850 850
850 |1.000
850
65
S02117 1.000
:0.0
@75 :0.0
1) P96040 : :
2) ® 75 :8.0 :0.0
3) 2,520 :0.0 4 8
P96040
@75 1.000 2,520 2,520
2,520 |1.000
2,520
66
S02117 m3 1.000
:0.0
0.0
1) P96042 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) 175,000 :0.0 8
P96042
1.000 m3 175,000 175,000
175,000 |1.000
175,000
67
S02117 1.000
:0.0
0.0
1) P96018 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) 4,100,000 0.0 8
P96018
1.000 4,100,000 4,100,000
4,100,000 |1.000
4,100,000




( 15/ 16)

68
S02117 1.000
:0.0
60t :0.0
1) P96019 : :
2) 60t :8.0 :0.0
3) 232,250 :0.0 8
P96019
60t 1.000 232,250 232,250
232,250 |1.000
232,250
69
S08714 1.000
:0.0
,1.5m, s :0.0
1) : :
2) 1.5m :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
5)
A04141 ( )
3m 2.000 694 1,388
1,388 [1.000
1,388
70
S08714 1.000
:0.0
,1.0m, s s :0.0
1) : :
2) 1.0m :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4)
5)
A04141 ( )
3m 2.900 694 2,013
2,013 |1.000
2,013
71
SA0102 | SP ( m3 1.000 m3
Sp ( :0.0
s 50,000m3 :0.0
:8.0 :0.0
:0.0 8
iy}
2) 50,000m3
m3 246.2
72
SA0121 | SP m3 1.000 m3
SP :0.0
s 0.8m3(  0.6m3), ( ), :0.0
,49.5km : :
:8.0 :0.0
:0.0 8




( 16/ 16)

1)

2) 0.8m3(___ 0.6m3)
3) ( )
4)DID

5) 49 .5km

m3

3,897




1/

2)

P52001 m3 4,700
P96001 4,800
P96002 t_15cm 13,400
P96003 t_15cm 2,800
P9B005 | DT10t kn 7,670
P96006 | SS400 SD345 109,625
P96007 | SD345 D16 510
P96008 | @ 16mm 800
P96009 |SD345 D13 L=5.2m 400
P96010 m3 981,818
P96011 |W<1.0mm 12,100
P96012 16,000
P96013 | H800*300*14*26 ton 39,350
P96014 | -380*100%10.5*16 ton 39,350
P96015 | H-300*300*10*15 ton 39,350
P96016 | 2.0%1.0%0.2 ton 39,350
P96017 m3 3,345
P96017 m3 4,000
P96018 | 120t 203,000
P96018 4,100,000
P96019 60t 232,250
P96020 | BH 0.25m3 m3 2,430
P96021 |RC-40 t=15cm m3 7,800
P96022 | 18N-8-25 m3 189,500
P96023 |RC-40 t=15cm 1,600
P96024 m3 1,900
P96025 2,050
P96026 12,680
P96027 | 21N-8-25 m3 58,930
P96028 200 1,290
P96028 300 1,320
D13
P96029 ton 328,700
P96030 | R300*B300*900H 1,250,000
HP
P96031 | @ 1000 )L=1200 154,050
P96032 @ 100 61,800
P96033 | H=510 66,100
P96033 | H=410 67,100
P96034 | @ 100 34,700
P96035 | 100A(7.5K) 37,240
P96036 |90°  100A 16,390
P9B037 | 580*200*35mm 2,460
P96038 | 48cm*62cm 960
P96039 | @ 75*4.0m 850




2/

2)

P96040 | ¢ 75 2,520
P96041 | 220*220*150 m3 358,100
P96042 @ 250 m3 175,000
P96043 | 100A 3,800
P96044 | 100 8,800
P96045 |H=410 1,750
P96046 | @ 75(7.5K) 2,950
P96047 | 80A 3,160
P96048 | 80A 1,240
HP
P96049 © 1000 450,000
P96050 |L=8.0m W=0.9x HO 2.2m 2 14,500
P96051 |W=0.9x H 2.2 18,000
P96052 01800 15,000
P96053 36,000
P96054 | BT-200 130,000
P96055 3,000
P96056 | 3.6mx 0.6m 7,500
P96057 LED 10,000
P96058 160 600
P96059 | Co :P5-0.8-1.0F 21,600
P96060 100,000
P96061 308,500
P96062 50,000
P96063 72,000
P96064 20,000
P96065 180,000
P96066 7,400
P96067 1.0m 4,748
P96068 | 160x H400 16,000
P96069 15,000
P96070 390




‘ . b A THE VR
i e



1/

2)

07-041-0302




2/

2)

2,486,000

2,260,000

226,000




1/

3)

)

0.00

0.00




2/

3)

2,260,000

1,834,000

1,324,000

1,114,000

.000 1,114,000

000 0

720,000

210,000

.000 0

1,114,000 ((15.770*1.000)*1.000*1.020*1.000) 179,000
000 0

.000 0

.000 0

-000 0

-000 0

-000 0

31,000

1,114,000x (2.810) 31,000

-000 0

510,000

1,324,000 ((36.710*1.000)*1.000*1.050*1.000+0.000+0.000-0.000) 510,000
-000 0

.000 0

000 0

.000 0

000 0

.000 0

1,834,000 (23.570*1.000 0.04) 433,000
-000 0

0

0

0

0

0

) 0




3/

3)

2,260,000% 4.870

110,000




1/

1

1,114,000
1.000 1,114,000
1.000 1,114,000
1.000 1,114,000




1/

1

1,114,000
1.000 1,114,000
1.000 1,114,000

000001
224.000 163 36,512

000002
224.000 964 215,936

000003
1.000 194,222 194,222

000004
1.000 152,980 152,980

000005
1.000 513,964 513,964

1,113,614




1/

1

000001
163

000002
964

000003
194,222

000004
152,980

000005

513,964




1/

1

000001
1.000
518054
,0,0, 1.000 163 163
163
163
000002
1.000
P96001
1.000 964 964
964
964
000003
1.000
P96002
1.000 194,222 194,222
194,222
194,222
000004
1.000
P96003
1.000 152,980 152,980
152,980
152,980
000005
1.000
P96004
1.000 513,964 513,964
513,964

513,964




1/

1

518054

0.0

163




1

518054 1,000.000
:0.0
,0,0, 0.0
1) : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
4) (
R01002
1.400 28,152 39,413
R01003
1.400 23,358 32,701
F08063 [ ( 2014)]
0.8m3 0.6m3 2.9t 1.600 17,200 27,520
P34029
167.000 149 24,883
R01021
1.400 27,336 38,270
162,787 |1,000.000

163




1/

1

P96001 964
P96002 194,222
P96003 152,980
P96004 513,964




‘ . b A THE VR
i e



1/

2)

07-041-0302




2/

2)

5,654,000

5,140,000

514,000




1/

3)

)

0.00

0.00




2/

3)

5,140,000

4,162,000

3,004,000

2,540,000

.000 2,540,000

000 0

1,622,000

464,000

.000 0

2,540,000x% ((15.770*1.000)*1.000*1.020*1.000) 409,000
000 0

.000 0

.000 0

-000 0

-000 0

-000 0

55,000

2,540,000x (2.180) 55,000

-000 0

1,158,000

3,004,000x ((36.700*1.000)*1.000*1.050*1.000+0.000+0.000-0.000) 1,158,000
-000 0

.000 0

000 0

.000 0

000 0

.000 0

4,162,000x (23.570*1.000 0.04) 982,000
-000 0

0

0

0

0

0

) 0




3/

3)

5,140,000% 4.870

250,000




1/

1

2,540,000
1.000 2,540,000
1.000 2,540,000
1.000 2,540,000




1/

1

2,540,000
1.000 2,540,000
1.000 2,540,000
000001
3m P3-1.1-2.0E 82.000 30,981 2,540,442

2,540,442




1/

1

000001

3m

P3-1.1-2.0E

30,981




1/

1

000001
3m P3-1.1-2.0E 82.000
P96001 P3-1.1-2.0F

3m 82.000 23,000 1,886,000

P96002
400x_400x 250 42.000 4,500 189,000

P96003
82.000 5,188 425,416

P96004
1.000 40,000 40,000
2,540,416

30,981




1/

1

P3-1.1-2.0F
P96001 3m 23,000
P96002 | 400x 400x 250 4,500
P96003 5,188
P96004 40,000




‘ . b A THE VR
i e



1/

2)

07-041-0302




2/

2)

10,274,000

9,340,000

934,000




1/

3)

)

0.00

0.00




2/

3)

9,340,000

7,617,000

5,561,000

4,758,000

.000 4,758,000

000 0

2,859,000

803,000

.000 0

4,758,000x ((14.790*1.000)*1.000*1.020*1.000) 718,000
000 0

.000 0

.000 0

-000 0

-000 0

-000 0

85,000

4,758,000x (1.800) 85,000

-000 0

2,056,000

5,561,000x ((35.220*1.000)*1.000*1.050*1.000+0.000+0.000-0.000) 2,056,000
-000 0

.000 0

000 0

.000 0

000 0

.000 0

7,617,000% (22.660*1.000 0.04) 1,729,000
-000 0

0

0

0

0

0

) 0




3/

3)

9,340,000% 4.870

455,000




1/

1

4,758,000
1.000 4,758,000
1.000 4,409,000
1.000 4,409,000
1.000 349,000
1.000 349,000




1/

1

4,758,000
1.000 4,409,000
1.000 4,409,000

000001
3m P3-1.1-2.0B 108.800 30,179 3,283,475

000002
3m P3-1.1-2.0B 37.300 30,179 1,125,677
4,409,152
1.000 349,000
1.000 349,000

000003
108.800 2,389 259,923

000004
37.300 2,389 89,110

349,033




1/

1

000001
3m P3-1.1-2.0B 30,179

000002
3m P3-1.1-2.0B 30,179

000003
2,389

000004

2,389




1/

1

000001
3m P3-1.1-2.0B 146.100
P96001
146.100 23,000 3,360,300
P96003
400x 400x 250 76.000 4,500 342,000
P96004
146.100 4,564 666,800
P96005
1.000 40,000 40,000
4,409,100
30,179
2
000002
3m P3-1.1-2.0B 146.100
P96001
146.100 23,000 3,360,300
P96003
400x 400x 250 76.000 4,500 342,000
P96004
146.100 4,564 666,800
P96005
1.000 40,000 40,000
4,409,100
30,179
3
000003
1.000
P96002
3m 1.000 2,389 2,389
2,389
2,389
4
000004
1.000
P96002
3m 1.000 2,389 2,389
2,389

2,389




1/

1

P96001 23,000
P96002 3m 2,389
P96003 | 400x 400 250 4,500
P96004 4,564
P96005 40,000




‘ . b A THE VR
i e



1/

2)

07-041-0302




2/

2)

4,565,000

4,150,000

415,000




1/

3)

)

0.00

0.00




2/

3)

4,150,000

3,361,000

2,426,000

2,049,000

.000 2,049,000

000 0

1,312,000

377,000

.000 0

2,049,000x% ((15.770*1.000)*1.000*1.020*1.000) 330,000
000 0

.000 0

.000 0

-000 0

-000 0

-000 0

47,000

2,049,000x (2.330) 47,000

-000 0

935,000

2,426,000 ((36.710*1.000)*1.000*1.050*1.000+0.000+0.000-0.000) 935,000
-000 0

.000 0

000 0

.000 0

000 0

.000 0

3,361,000x (23.570*1.000 0.04) 793,000
-000 0

0

0

0

0

0

) 0




3/

3)

4,150,000x 4.870

202,000




1/

1

2,049,000
1.000 2,049,000
1.000 2,049,000
1.000 2,049,000




1/

1

2,049,000
1.000 2,049,000
1.000 2,049,000
000001
Gr-C3-2E 100.000 20,493 2,049,300

2,049,300




1/

1

000001

Gr-C3-2E

20,493




1/

1

000001
Gr-C3-2E 100.000

P96001
Gr-C3-2E 100.000 11,000 1,100,000

P96002
400x_400x 250 51.000 4,500 229,500

P96003
100.000 6,798 679,800

P96004
1.000 40,000 40,000
2,049,300

20,493




1/

1

P96001 Gr-C3-2E 11,000
P96002 | 400x 400x 250 4,500
P96003 6,798
P96004 40,000
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1/

2)

07-041-0302




2/

2)

113,410,000

103,100,000

10,310,000

72,650,000

2,730,000

27,720,000




1/

2)

0.00

0.00




2/

2)

2,730,000

2,168,000

1,229,000

1,229,000

1.000

1,229,000

863,000

700,000

1.000

554,000

309,000

146,000

554,000x ((19.810*1.300)*1.020)

146,000

700,000% ((21.890*1.000)*1.050+0.000)

161,000

2,000

2,092,000x 3.620

76,000

2,168,000x (26.170*1.000 0.04)

568,000

1.000

0

863,000% 1.490

13,000




1/

1

1,229,000

1.000 1,229,000

1.000 1,229,000

1.000 1,229,000

15¢ / 21.6 / TC-A24J 1.000 1,229,000




1/

1

554,000
.000 554,000
.000 200,000
.000 200,000
.000 200,000
.000 354,000
-000 354,000
.000 107,000
.000 8,000
.000 195,000
-000 44,000




1,229,000

1.000 1,229,000
1.000 1,229,000
156 /  21.6 /  TC-A24)] 1.000 1,229,000 1,229,000

S02117
151/ 21.6m3/  TC-A24J 1.000 820,000 820,000

$02117
1.000 409,400 409,400

1,229,400




2/

2)

554,000
.000 200,000
.000 200,000
.000 200,000 200,000

P96006
670km .000 200,000 200,000
200,000
.000 354,000
.000 354,000
.000 107,000 107,000

$41001
s .000 30,906 30,906

P96008
.000 20,089 20,089

$02115
.000 26,520 53,040

P96007
.000 2,652 2,652
106,687
.000 8,000 8,000

S41001
.100 30,906 3,091

X41006
,,65 .000 1,877 1,877

P96009
.000 2,009 2,009

$02115
.100 26,520 2,652
9,629
7,752
1,877
.000 195,000 195,000

$02115
.000 26,520 132,600

P96011
.000 50,000 50,000

P96012
.000 12,782 12,782
195,382
.000 44,000 44,000

S41001
.500 30,906 15,453

$02115
.000 26,520 26,520

P96013
.000 2,099 2,099

44,072




1/

1

S02115
26,520
2
S02117
151/ 21.6m3/ TC-A24J 820,000
3
S02117
409,400
4
S41001
. 30,906
1
X41006

,.65

1,877




1/

1

1
502115 1.000
:0.0
:0.0
1) R02006 : :
2) (B) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0 4 8
R02006
1.000 26,520 26,520
26,520 |1.000
26,520
2
S02117 1.000
:0.0
151/ 21.6m3/ TC-A24J :0.0
1) P96001 : :
2) 151/ 21.6m3/ TC-A24J :8.0 :0.0
3) 820,000 :0.0
P96001
151/ 21.6m3/ TC-A24J 1.000 820,000 820,000
820,000 | 1.000
820,000
3
S02117 1.000
:0.0
:0.0
1) P96002 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) 409,400 :0.0
P96002
1.000 409,400 409,400
409,400 |1.000
409,400
4
$41001 1.000 [ 1
:0.0
. :0.0]
1) : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) :0.0 8
R03002
1.000 30,906 30,906
30,906 |1.000 [ 1
30,906




1/

1

X41006 1.000
:0.0
,.65 :0.0

1) : :

2) ( 65.000 :8.0 :0.0

3) :0.0

4) 2,887.000
K79251

0.650 2,887 1,877
1,877 |1.000

1,877




1/

1

P96001 | 151/ 21.6m3/ TC-A24J 820,000
P96002 409,400
P96006 | 670km 200,000
P96007 2,652
P96008 20,089
P96009 - 2,009
P96011 50,000
P96012 12,782
P96013 2,099
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1/

2)

07-041-0302




2/

2)

113,410,000

103,100,000

10,310,000

72,650,000

2,730,000

27,720,000




1/

2)

0.00

0.00




2/

2)

27,720,000

8,970,000

1.000

8,979,000

18,750,000

10,110,000

15,477,000

8,300,000

1.000

8,300,000

7,177,000

1,810,000

8,300,000x ((15.310*1.300)*1.000*1.020)

1,685,000

125,000

8,300,000x (1.510)

125,000

10,110,000x% ((35.140*1.000)*1.000*1.050+0.000+0.000-0.000)

3,731,000

1,636,000

8,979,000x 18.220

1,636,000

15,477,000% (21.130*1.000 0.04)

3,276,000

18,750,000x 3.850

722,000




1/

1

8,979,000

1.000 8,979,000

1.000 8,979,000

1.000 870,000

LED200W 1.000 870,000
1.000 8,109,000

1.000 8,109,000




1/

1

8,300,000
.000 8,300,000
.000 8,300,000
.000 7,031,000
.000 7,031,000
.000 1,269,000
.000 265,000
-000 132,000
.000 331,000
.000 541,000




1/

2)

8,979,000
1.000 8,979,000
1.000 870,000
LED200W 10.000 87,000 870,000
P96001 LED20W

1.000 86,625 86,625
86,625
1.000 8,109,000
1.000 8,109,000 8,109,000

S02117
1.000 4,639,400 4,639,400

S02117
1.000 3,469,200 3,469,200

8,108,600




2/

2)

8,300,000
1.000 8,300,000
1.000 7,031,000
1.000 7,031,000 7,031,000
S02117 CvV
600V CV 5.5mm2-2c 143.300 612 87,700 4
$02117 CV
600V _CV 2mm2-2¢ 233.400 277 64,652 5
S02117
G 36mm 2.000 2,608 5,216 6
S02117
G 22mm 30.000 3,623 108,690 7
P96009
1.000 12,040 12,040
S02117 HDZ
W_300 126.800 9,823 1,245,556 8
$02117 HDZ
400*300 9.600 67,200 645,120 9
P96010
1.000 75,000 75,000
$02115
108.339 27,132 2,939,454 1
P96011
60.000 30,800 1,848,000
7,031,428
1.000 1,269,000
1.000 265,000 265,000
$02117
1.000 132,396 132,396 10
S02117
1.000 132,396 132,396 11
264,792
1.000 132,000 132,000
S02117
1.000 66,198 66,198 12
$02117
1.000 66,198 66,198 13
132,396
1.000 331,000 331,000
S02117
1.000 198,594 198,594 14
S02117
1.000 132,396 132,396 11
330,990
1.000 541,000 541,000
$02117
SM 2c 4.700 1,993 9,367 15
S02117
SM 2c 210.200 2,305 484,511 16
$02117
SM 2c 0.300 2,780 834 17
S02117
SM 2c 4.000 2,780 11,120 17
$02117
SM 2c 20.300 1,749 35,505 18

541,337




1/

1

S02115
27,132
2
S02117
4,639,400
3
S02117
3,469,200
4
S02117 |CV
cv
600V CV 5.5mm2-2c 612
5
S02117 |CV
cv
600V _CV 2mm2-2c 277
6
S02117
G_36mm 2,608
7
S02117
G 22mm 3,623
8
S02117 HDZ
HDZ
W 300 9,823
9
S02117 HDZ
HDZ
400*300 67,200
10
S02117
132,396
11
S02117
132,396
12
02117
66,198
13
S02117
66,198
14
S02117
198,594
15
S02117
SM 2c 1,993
16
S02117
SM 2c 2,305
17
S02117
SM 2c 2,780
18
S02117
SM 2c 1,749




1/

4)

502115 1.000
:0.0
:0.0
1) R01013 : :
2) (B) :8.0 :0.0
:0.0 8
R01013
1.000 27,132 27,132
27,132 |1.000
27,132
S02117 1.000
:0.0
0.0
1) P96006 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) 4,639,400 :0.0
P96006
1.000 4,639,400 4,639,400
4,639,400 |1.000
4,639,400
S02117 1.000
:0.0
:0.0
1) P96007 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) 3,469,200 :0.0
P96007
1.000 3,469,200 3,469,200
3,469,200 |1.000
3,469,200
S02117 |CV 1.000
cv :0.0
600V CV 5.5mm2-2c :0.0
1) P96002 : :
2) 600V CV 5.5mm2-2c :8.0 :0.0
3) 612 :0.0 8
P96002 |CV
600V CV 5.5mm2-2c 1.000 612 612
612 |1.000
612
$02117 |CV 1.000
cv :0.0
600V CV 2mm2-2c :0.0]
1) P96002 : :
2) 600V CV 2mm2-2c :8.0 :0.0
3) 277 :0.0 8
P96002 |CV
600V CV 2mm2-2c 1.000 277 277
277 [1.000




2/

4)

277
S02117 1.000
:0.0
G _36mm :0.0
1) P96003 : :
2) G _36mm :8.0 :0.0
3) 2,608 :0.0 4 8
P96003
G_36mm 1.000 2,608 2,608
2,608 |1.000
2,608
S02117 1.000
:0.0
G 22mm 0.0
1) P96003 : :
2) G 22mm :8.0 :0.0
3) 3,623 :0.0 4 8
P96003
G 22mm 1.000 3,623 3,623
3,623 [1.000
3,623
8
S02117 HDZ 1.000
HDZ :0.0
W 300 0.0
1) P96004 : :
2) W 300 :8.0 :0.0
3) 9,823 :0.0 4 8
P96004 HDZ
W 300 1.000 9,823 9,823
9,823 |1.000
9,823
9
S02117 HDZ 1.000
HDZ :0.0
400*300 :0.0
1) P96005 : :
2) 400*300 :8.0 :0.0
3) 67,200 0.0 4 8
P96005 HDZ
400*300 1.000 67,200 67,200
67,200 | 1.000
67,200
10
02117 1.000
:0.0
:0.0
1) P96006 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) 132,396 :0.0 8




4)

P96006
1.000 132,396 132,396
132,396 | 1.000
132,396
11
S02117 1.000
:0.0
:0.0
1) P96007 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) 132,396 :0.0 4 8
P96007
1.000 132,396 132,396
132,396 |1.000
132,396
12
S02117 1.000
:0.0
0.0
1) P96006 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) 66,198 :0.0 4 8
P96006
1.000 66,198 66,198
66,198 | 1.000
66,198
13
S02117 1.000
:0.0
0.0
1) P96007 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) 66,198 :0.0 8
P96007
1.000 66,198 66,198
66,198 | 1.000
66,198
S02117 1.000
:0.0
:0.0
1) P96006 : :
2) :8.0 :0.0
3) 198,594 :0.0 8
P96006
1.000 198,594 198,594
198,594 | 1.000
198,594
02117 1.000
:0.0
SM 2c :0.0




4/

4)

1) P96008 : :
2) SM 2c :8.0 :0.0
3) 1,993 :0.0 8
P96008
SM 2c 1.000 1,993 1,993
1,993 |1.000
1,993
16
S02117 1.000
:0.0
SM 2c :0.0
1) P96008 : :
2) SM 2c :8.0 :0.0
3) 2,305 :0.0 8
P96008
SM 2c 1.000 2,305 2,305
2,305 |1.000
2,305
17
S02117 1.000
:0.0
SM 2c 0.0
1) P96008 : :
2) SM 2c :8.0 :0.0
3) 2,780 :0.0 8
P96008
SM 2c 1.000 2,780 2,780
2,780 |1.000
2,780
18
S02117 1.000
:0.0
SM 2c 0.0
1) P96008 : :
2) SM 2c :8.0 :0.0
3) 1,749 :0.0 8
P96008
SM 2c 1.000 1,749 1,749
1,749 |1.000

1,749




1/

1

LED20W
P96001 86,625
cv
P96002 | 600V CV 2mm2-2c 277
cv
P96002 | 600V CV 5.5mm2-2c 612
P96003 |G 36mm 2,608
P96003 |G 22mm 3,623
HDZ
P96004 |W 300 9,823
HDZ
P96005 | 400*300 67,200
P96006 66,198
P96006 132,396
P96006 198,594
P96006 4,639,400
P96007 66,198
P96007 132,396
P96007 3,469,200
P96008 | SM 2c 1,749
P96008 | SM 2c 1,993
P96008 | SM 2c 2,305
P96008 | SM 2c 2,780
P96009 12,040
P96010 75,000
P96011 30,800




